
ACEITE DE OLIVA
OLIVE OIL

RS LATAS 
LITOGRAPHED TINS 

CAJAS POR PALLET
CARTONS PER PALLET

PUSH PULL EUROPEO
EUROPEAN

AMERICANO
AMERICAN

UNIDADES POR CAJA
UNITS PER CARTON

CONTENIDO
CONTENT

ENVASES
SHAPES

1 lt

200 ml

500 ml

15

20

12

55

160

65

48

165

63

66

0

65

 Lata / Tin

Lata / Tin

Lata / Tin

CONTACTO
CONTACT 

Calle Ferrocarril, 18, 28045

Madrid, España

+ 34 91 666 78 75

+ 34 91 506 33 35


